

ATTENDED BY: SEE SIGN IN SHEET

CONTRACTOR				N-TRACK Group, LLC		Stenstrom Excavation & Blacktop Group		Alliance Contractors, Inc.	
ADDENDA 1				X		X		X	
SIGNED PROPOSAL				X		X		X	
LOCAL AGENCY PROPOSAL BID BOND				X		X		X	
APPRENTICESHIP OR TRAINING PROGRAM CERTIFICATION				X		X		X	
AFFIDAVIT OF ILLINOIS BUSINESS OFFICE				X		X		X	
AFFIDAVIT OF AVAILABILITY				X		X		X	
ITEM		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	INLET & PIPE PROTECT	3	EACH	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$220.00	\$660.00	\$275.00	\$825.00
2	TEMP EROS CONTR BLANK	1,179	SQ YD	\$3.00	\$3,537.00	\$1.75	\$2,063.25	\$1.50	\$1,768.50
3	AGG BASE CSE B	314.0	TON	\$26.00	\$8,164.00	\$56.15	\$17,631.10	\$9.50	\$2,983.00
4	PCC PVT 10	98	SQ YD	\$120.00	\$11,760.00	\$120.75	\$11,833.50	\$45.00	\$4,410.00
5	PROTECTIVE COAT	746	SQ YD	\$3.00	\$2,238.00	\$3.50	\$2,611.00	\$0.01	\$7.46
6	COMB CURB GUTTER REM	429	FOOT	\$8.00	\$3,432.00	\$15.75	\$6,756.75	\$20.00	\$8,580.00
7	MEDIAN REMOVAL	772	SQ FT	\$2.00	\$1,544.00	\$10.15	\$7,835.80	\$5.00	\$3,860.00
8	CL B PATCH T3 10	21	SQ YD	\$110.00	\$2,310.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$70.00	\$1,470.00
9	CL B PATCH T4 10	339	SQ YD	\$115.00	\$38,985.00	\$200.00	\$67,800.00	\$70.00	\$23,730.00
10	CONC REM	13.8	CU YD	\$2,000.00	\$27,600.00	\$2,058.00	\$28,400.40	\$4,510.00	\$62,238.00
11	HARDWARE	8,840	POUND	\$6.00	\$53,040.00	\$3.50	\$30,940.00	\$0.01	\$88.40
12	REINF BARS, EPOXY CTD	3,550	POUND	\$4.00	\$14,200.00	\$3.50	\$12,425.00	\$2.35	\$8,342.50
13	BAR SPLICERS	28	EACH	\$60.00	\$1,680.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$35.00	\$980.00
14	CONC BOX CUL	16.2	CU YD	\$900.00	\$14,580.00	\$1,136.00	\$18,403.20	\$4,180.00	\$67,716.00
15	INLETS ADJUST	3.0	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,111.00	\$3,333.00	\$295.00	\$885.00
16	COMB CC&G TM 6.24	431	FOOT	\$44.00	\$18,964.00	\$39.00	\$16,809.00	\$40.00	\$17,240.00
17	CONC MED TSM6.06	743	SQ FT	\$13.00	\$9,659.00	\$22.25	\$16,531.75	\$21.50	\$15,974.50
18	MOBILIZATION	1	L SUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$50,800.00	\$50,800.00
19	PAVT MK BLKOUT TAPE 4	367	FOOT	\$2.00	\$734.00	\$1.75	\$642.25	\$1.50	\$550.50
20	PAVT MK BLKOUT TAPE 8	297	FOOT	\$4.00	\$1,188.00	\$3.15	\$935.55	\$3.00	\$891.00
21	PAVT MARK TAPE T4 L&S	129.8	EACH	\$3.00	\$389.40	\$22.25	\$2,888.05	\$7.50	\$973.50
22	PAVT MARK TAPE T4 4	3,838	FOOT	\$0.92	\$3,530.96	\$0.15	\$575.70	\$1.25	\$4,797.50
23	TEMP CONC BARRIER	275.00	FOOT	\$50.00	\$13,750.00	\$33.50	\$9,212.50	\$32.00	\$8,800.00
24	REL TEMP CONC BARRIER	225	FOOT	\$20.00	\$4,500.00	\$21.00	\$4,725.00	\$20.00	\$4,500.00
25	IMP ATTN TEMP NRN TL2	2	EACH	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,145.00	\$6,290.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
26	IMP ATTN REL NRN TL2	2	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,258.00	\$2,516.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
27	PAINT PVT MK LINE 4	110	FOOT	\$3.50	\$385.00	\$3.75	\$412.50	\$3.50	\$385.00
28	PAINT PVT MKLINE 8	223	FOOT	\$7.00	\$1,561.00	\$7.50	\$1,672.50	\$7.00	\$1,561.00
29	TEMP PAVEMENT	219	SQ YD	\$90.00	\$19,710.00	\$45.25	\$9,909.75	\$96.00	\$21,024.00
30	GRADING & SHAP SHLDRS	5	UNIT	\$2,000.00	\$9,060.00	\$2,489.00	\$11,275.17	\$2,000.00	\$9,060.00
31	SEEDING CL 1A SPL	0.25	ACRE	\$30,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$26,731.00	\$6,682.75	\$6,500.00	\$1,625.00
32	TEMP PAVT REMOVAL	219	SQ YD	\$30.00	\$6,570.00	\$16.55	\$3,624.45	\$25.00	\$5,475.00
33	TRAF CONT & PROT SPL	1	L SUM	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,606.00	\$15,606.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
34	TEMP PAVT MKING REMOV	1731	SQ FT	\$0.39	\$675.09	\$6.50	\$11,251.50	\$0.30	\$519.30
35	HANDHOLE TO BE ADJUST	1	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL					\$327,871.45		\$363,653.42		\$376,960.16